Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

Medicine

Nursing

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total
Notes:

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Headcount Enroliment

Winter 2019 - 2023

2019
2,612
1,108
2,257
1,569
7,622

142
291
15,952

2019
1,438
1,172
1,077
239
21
393
12
1,129
356
329
349
622
7,137

2019
420
1,182

410
2,012

2019
4,050
2,280
3,334
1,808
21
393
432
8,751
1,538
680
901
913
25,101

2020
2,721
1,134
2,264
1,572
7,455
385
172
267
15,970

2020

1,429

1,078
936
207

6,836

2020
406
1,192

404
2,002

2020
4,150
2,212
3,200
1,779
21
422
415
8,559
1,529
731
912
878
24,808

2021
2,722
1,121
2,316
1,455
7,271
428
131
314
15,758

2021
1,299
992
744
200
21
379
24
1,075
362
211
233
587
6,127

2021
381
1,189
149
551
2,270

2021
4,021
2,113
3,060
1,655
21
379
405
8,346
1,551
788
915
901
24,155

2022
2,584
1,114
2,272
1,378
7,111
435
154
282
15,330

2022
1,048
863
677
172
16
381
43
1,013
315
166
197
488
5,379

2022
367
1,185
143
537
2,232

2022
3,632
1,977
2,949
1,550
16
381
410
8,124
1,500
744
888
770
22,941

2023
2525
1070
2353
1268
6458

454

155

283
14,566

2023
891
811

170
14

58
985

162

199

449
5,049

2023
373
1,186
134
521
2,214

2023
3,416
1,881
2,998
1,438
14
353
431
7,443
1,498
750
875
732
21,829

a. The School of Library and Information Science became the School of Information Sciences in Fall 2017
b. DNP, DNAP, DPT, and DMP programs are classified as Professional programs as of Fall 2020

2022-23
Difference
-138

-32
-428

2022-23
Difference
-251
-129
-67
-28
-5
2
19
-62
-47
-45
-36
-99
-748

2022-23
Difference
6
1
-9
-16
-18

2022-23
Difference
-216
-96
49
-112
-2
-28
21
-681
-2
6
-13
-38
-1,112

2022-23
% Change
-5.1%
-0.6%
-1.9%
-5.3%
-2.2%
1.6%
17.6%
-10.2%
-2.7%

2022-23
% Change
-19.3%
-13.0%
-9.0%
-14.0%
-23.8%
0.5%
79.2%
-5.8%
-13.0%
-21.3%
-15.5%
-16.9%
-12.2%

2022-23
% Change
1.6%
0.1%
-6.3%
-3.0%
-0.8%

2022-23
% Change
-5.9%
-4.9%
1.7%
-7.2%
-12.5%
-7.3%
5.1%
-8.4%
-0.1%
0.8%
-1.5%
-4.9%
-4.8%



